
Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Balance Sheet

9/30/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 7251   $22,174.97  
     10100 - CB&T Operating 5901   ($57.97)  
  Operating Total   $22,117.00  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - CB&T Reserve   $55,581.77  
  Reserve Total   $55,581.77  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $4,482.40  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $4,482.40  
 
  Assets Total     $82,181.17
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $16,497.00  
  Accounts Payable Total   $16,497.00  
 
  Retained Earnings   $77,221.70  
 
  Net Income   ($11,537.53)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $82,181.17



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021

9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 9/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00 0.00%   $68,965.00 $71,775.00 ($2,810.00) (3.92%) $95,700.00
Total Assessment $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00 0.00%   $68,965.00 $71,775.00 ($2,810.00) (3.92%) $95,700.00
 
Other Income
40100 - Late Fees $0.00 $425.67 ($425.67) (100.00%)   $1,351.50 $3,831.03 ($2,479.53) (64.72%) $5,108.00
40151 - Laundry Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $1,397.36 $0.00 $1,397.36 100.00% $0.00
40153 - Parking Permits $125.00 $0.00 $125.00 100.00%   $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 100.00% $0.00
40190 - Misc Fees ($75.05) $0.00 ($75.05) 100.00%   $110.95 $0.00 $110.95 100.00% $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $2.75 $0.00 $2.75 100.00%   $26.49 $0.00 $26.49 100.00% $0.00
Total Other Income $52.70 $425.67 ($372.97) (87.62%)   $3,886.30 $3,831.03 $55.27 1.44% $5,108.00
 
Total Income $8,027.70 $8,400.67 ($372.97) (4.44%)   $72,851.30 $75,606.03 ($2,754.73) (3.64%) $100,808.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50001 - Repair & Maintenance $40.00 $1,250.00 $1,210.00 96.80%   $46,344.16 $11,250.00 ($35,094.16) (311.95%) $15,000.00
50090 - R&M Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $65.25 $0.00 ($65.25) (100.00%) $0.00
50300 - Janitorial $300.00 $300.00 $0.00 0.00%   $2,419.96 $2,700.00 $280.04 10.37% $3,600.00
50390 - Janitorial Extras $0.00 $8.33 $8.33 100.00%   $0.00 $74.97 $74.97 100.00% $100.00
50400 - Pest Control $40.00 $36.00 ($4.00) (11.11%)   $268.00 $324.00 $56.00 17.28% $432.00
51000 - Landscape $431.86 $350.00 ($81.86) (23.39%)   $4,515.78 $3,150.00 ($1,365.78) (43.36%) $4,200.00
51090 - Landscape Extras $0.00 $8.33 $8.33 100.00%   $66.04 $74.97 $8.93 11.91% $100.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $0.00 $708.33 $708.33 100.00%   $0.00 $6,374.97 $6,374.97 100.00% $8,500.00
59200 - Telephone $699.05 $350.00 ($349.05) (99.73%)   $4,417.48 $3,150.00 ($1,267.48) (40.24%) $4,200.00
59300 - Trash $377.22 $250.08 ($127.14) (50.84%)   $3,050.34 $2,250.72 ($799.62) (35.53%) $3,001.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $1,734.43 $1,100.00 ($634.43) (57.68%)   $9,668.68 $9,900.00 $231.32 2.34% $13,200.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area,
Landscape, Utilities $3,622.56 $4,361.07 $738.51 16.93%   $70,815.69 $39,249.63 ($31,566.06) (80.42%) $52,333.00

 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Maintenance $193.60 $0.00 ($193.60) (100.00%)   $1,291.42 $0.00 ($1,291.42) (100.00%) $0.00
60100 - Camera Monitoring $0.00 $45.83 $45.83 100.00%   $535.50 $412.47 ($123.03) (29.83%) $550.00
Total 2 Fire Systems & Protection $193.60 $45.83 ($147.77) (322.43%)   $1,826.92 $412.47 ($1,414.45) (342.92%) $550.00
 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $315.00 $315.00 100.00%   $1,951.92 $2,835.00 $883.08 31.15% $3,780.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $315.00 $315.00 (100.00%)   $1,951.92 $2,835.00 $883.08 31.15% $3,780.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal & Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67 100.00%   $137.50 $1,500.03 $1,362.53 90.83% $2,000.00
90200 - Management Fees $600.00 $605.00 $5.00 0.83%   $5,400.00 $5,445.00 $45.00 0.83% $7,260.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $933.33 $933.33 100.00%   $3,517.50 $8,399.97 $4,882.47 58.12% $11,200.00
90900 - Office Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $260.10 $0.00 ($260.10) (100.00%) $0.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $13.54 $0.00 ($13.54) (100.00%)   $70.39 $0.00 ($70.39) (100.00%) $0.00
90903 - Postage $43.33 $0.00 ($43.33) (100.00%)   $127.76 $0.00 ($127.76) (100.00%) $0.00
90909 - Misc Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $23.05 $0.00 ($23.05) (100.00%) $0.00



90920 - Local License, Permits &
Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $258.00 $0.00 ($258.00) (100.00%) $0.00

90940 - State & Federal Taxes $0.00 $23.33 $23.33 100.00%   $0.00 $209.97 $209.97 100.00% $280.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin
Services $656.87 $1,728.33 $1,071.46 61.99%   $9,794.30 $15,554.97 $5,760.67 37.03% $20,740.00

 
6 Contingency
99000 - Reserve Allocation $0.00 $1,196.25 $1,196.25 100.00%   $0.00 $10,766.25 $10,766.25 100.00% $14,355.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $1,196.25 $1,196.25 (100.00%)   $0.00 $10,766.25 $10,766.25 (100.00%) $14,355.00
 
Total Expense $4,473.03 $7,646.48 $3,173.45 41.50%   $84,388.83 $68,818.32 ($15,570.51) (22.63%) $91,758.00
 
Operating Net Income $3,554.67 $754.19 $2,800.48 371.32%   ($11,537.53) $6,787.71 ($18,325.24) (269.98%) $9,050.00
 
Net Income $3,554.67 $754.19 $2,800.48 371.32%   ($11,537.53) $6,787.71 ($18,325.24) (269.98%) $9,050.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021

9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 9/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 9/30/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
105 109900050 Primary $2,706.50 $275.00 $275.00 $2,156.50
203 109900170 Primary $550.40 $275.00 $275.00 $0.40
207 109900210 Primary $391.00 $275.00 $116.00
106 109900060 Primary $330.00 $275.00 $55.00
104 109900040 Primary $275.00 $275.00
201 109900150 Primary $180.00 $180.00
213 109900270 Primary $49.50 $49.50
 

Totals: $4,482.40 $1,604.50 $0.00 $721.00 $2,156.90
Counts: 7 7 0 4 2

 
Assessment: $4,482.40 $1,604.50 $0.00 $721.00 $2,156.90

$4,482.40 $1,604.50 $0.00 $721.00 $2,156.90



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 9/30/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
107 109900071 Mario Arechiga, Jr. 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
109 109900080 Benjamin Pacheco 3950 Cleveland Ave. $825.00
111 109900100 Madison Delrosario 3950 Cleveland Ave. $6.50
113 109900120 Juan Salinas 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,145.00
114 109900130 Ira Molesko 3950 Cleveland Ave. $11,516.76
202 109900160 Jack and Tingting Rose 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,255.00
204 109900180 Vincent Santoro 3950 Cleveland Ave. $648.74
215 109900290 Benjamin Pacheco and Daniel Crowe 3950 Cleveland Ave. $825.00
 

Totals: $16,497.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021
 
Account Posting Date Check Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount
10100 - CB&T Operating 5901
  9/17/2021 9/17/2021 Windemere Court HOA Transfer 2041 $250.00
  9/29/2021 9/29/2021 Windemere Court HOA Transfer 2051 $25.00

Total 10100 - CB&T Operating 5901: $275.00
 
40190 - Misc Fees
  9/1/2021 9/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 09/21 Supplies 2039 $13.05
  9/1/2021 9/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 09/21 Website 2039 $5.00

Total 40190 - Misc Fees: $18.05
 
50001 - Repair & Maintenance
  9/17/2021 9/17/2021 GUS CURIEL J7356 Remove Trash 2040 $40.00

Total 50001 - Repair & Maintenance: $40.00
 
50300 - Janitorial
  9/22/2021 9/22/2021 Vic N Ivans Cleaning & Janitorial 09/21 Janitorial SVC 2050 $300.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $300.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  9/22/2021 9/22/2021 Kennedy Pest Control 09/21 Pest SVC 2049 $40.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $40.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  9/22/2021 9/22/2021 Christian Landscape 09/21 SVC 8813 2043 $350.00
  9/22/2021 9/22/2021 Christian Landscape J7339 Sprinklers Repairs 8817 2044 $81.86

Total 51000 - Landscape: $431.86
 
59200 - Telephone
  9/13/2021 9/13/2021 AT&T 09/21 SVC 0 $39.78
  9/15/2021 9/15/2021 AT&T 09/21 SVC 0 $235.24
  9/22/2021 9/22/2021 System Specialist Intercom U102 & U206 44423 2047 $200.00
  9/22/2021 9/22/2021 AT&T 09/21 SVC 2048 $224.03

Total 59200 - Telephone: $699.05
 
59300 - Trash
  9/22/2021 9/22/2021 Republic Services 09/21 Trash SVC 0529-003346013 2045 $377.22

Total 59300 - Trash: $377.22
 
59400 - Water & Sewer
  9/22/2021 9/22/2021 City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept 07/21 - 09/21 SVC 2042 $1,734.43

Total 59400 - Water & Sewer: $1,734.43
 
60000 - Fire Maintenance
  9/22/2021 9/22/2021 ADT Commercial 09/21 Fire Inspection 2046 $193.60

Total 60000 - Fire Maintenance: $193.60
 
90200 - Management Fees
  9/1/2021 9/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 09/21 Mgmt Fee 2039 $600.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $600.00
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  9/1/2021 9/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 08/21 Printing 2039 $13.54

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $13.54
 
90903 - Postage
  9/1/2021 9/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 08/21 Postage 2039 $43.33

Total 90903 - Postage: $43.33
 
 

Grand Total: $4,766.08









































Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Operating
Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 7251 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $20,205.34
 9/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2039, Invoice #: Operating   $674.92 $19,530.42
 9/1/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $19,805.42
 9/6/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $525.00   $20,330.42
 9/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $650.00   $20,980.42
 9/8/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $21,255.42
 9/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $21,530.42
 9/10/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $550.00   $22,080.42
 9/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $575.00   $22,655.42
 9/13/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $39.78 $22,615.64
 9/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating$1,370.00   $23,985.64
 9/17/2021 AP Payment: GUS CURIEL, Check #: 2040, Invoice #: Operating   $40.00 $23,945.64
 9/17/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2041, Invoice #: Operating   $250.00 $23,695.64
 9/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $900.00   $24,595.64
 9/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $255.00   $24,850.64
 9/20/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $575.00   $25,425.64
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, Check #: 2042, Invoice #: Operating  $1,734.43 $23,691.21
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Christian Landscape, Check #: 2043, Invoice #: 8813 Operating   $350.00 $23,341.21
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Christian Landscape, Check #: 2044, Invoice #: 8817 Operating   $81.86 $23,259.35
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2045, Invoice #: 0529-

003346013 Operating   $377.22 $22,882.13
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: ADT Commercial, Check #: 2046, Invoice #: Operating   $193.60 $22,688.53
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: System Specialist , Check #: 2047, Invoice #: 44423 Operating   $200.00 $22,488.53
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2048, Invoice #: Operating   $224.03 $22,264.50
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Kennedy Pest Control, Check #: 2049, Invoice #: Operating   $40.00 $22,224.50
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Vic N Ivans Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2050, Invoice #: Operating   $300.00 $21,924.50
 9/27/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $22,199.50
 9/29/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2051, Invoice #: Operating   $25.00 $22,174.50
 9/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.47   $22,174.97
Account Total $6,500.47$4,530.84 $22,174.97
Beginning Balance $20,205.34
Net Change $1,969.63
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Operating
Account: 10100 - CB&T Operating 5901 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($43.73)
 9/15/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $235.24 ($278.97)
 9/17/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2041, Invoice #: ,

Transfer Operating $250.00   ($28.97)

 9/29/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2051, Invoice #: ,
Transfer Operating $25.00   ($3.97)

 9/30/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating   $54.00 ($57.97)
Account Total $275.00 $289.24 ($57.97)
Beginning Balance ($43.73)
Net Change ($14.24)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Reserve
Account: 11100 - CB&T Reserve Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $55,582.49
 9/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Reserve $2.28   $55,584.77
 9/30/2021 Bank Statement Fees Reserve   $3.00 $55,581.77
Account Total $2.28 $3.00 $55,581.77
Beginning Balance $55,582.49
Net Change ($0.72)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Accounts Receivable
Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable Account Type: Accounts Receivable



 Posting
Date Source  Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,002.40
 9/1/2021 AR September 2021 - Parking Rental Operating $125.00   $4,127.40
 9/1/2021 AR September 2021 - Assessment Operating$7,975.00   $12,102.40
 9/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating  $1,976.50 $10,125.90
 9/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $9,850.90
 9/6/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $525.00 $9,325.90
 9/7/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $650.00 $8,675.90
 9/8/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,400.90
 9/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,125.90
 9/10/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $550.00 $7,575.90
 9/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $7,300.90
 9/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating  $1,370.00 $5,930.90
 9/17/2021 AR Payment Application Operating  $1,148.50 $4,782.40
 9/20/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $300.00 $4,482.40
Account Total $8,100.00$7,620.00 $4,482.40
Beginning Balance $4,002.40
Net Change $480.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Accounts Payable
Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments Account Type: Accounts Payable
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($17,617.00)
 9/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating$1,976.50  ($15,640.50)
 9/1/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($15,915.50)
 9/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00  ($15,640.50)
 9/6/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $525.00($16,165.50)
 9/6/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $525.00  ($15,640.50)
 9/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $650.00($16,290.50)
 9/7/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $650.00  ($15,640.50)
 9/8/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($15,915.50)
 9/8/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00  ($15,640.50)
 9/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($15,915.50)
 9/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00  ($15,640.50)
 9/10/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $550.00($16,190.50)
 9/10/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $550.00  ($15,640.50)
 9/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $575.00($16,215.50)
 9/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00  ($15,940.50)
 9/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating  $1,370.00($17,310.50)
 9/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating$1,370.00  ($15,940.50)
 9/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $900.00($16,840.50)
 9/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $255.00($17,095.50)
 9/17/2021 AR Payment Application Operating$1,148.50  ($15,947.00)
 9/20/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $575.00($16,522.00)
 9/20/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $300.00  ($16,222.00)
 9/27/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($16,497.00)
Account Total $7,620.00$6,500.00($16,497.00)
Beginning Balance ($17,617.00)
Net Change $1,120.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Surplus/(Deficit)
Account: 30000 - Operating Fund Account Type: Equity
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00($77,221.70)
Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Assessment
Account: 40000 - Assessments Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($60,990.00)

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021
 



 9/1/2021 AR September 2021 - Assessment Operating  $7,975.00($68,965.00)
Account Total $0.00$7,975.00($68,965.00)
Beginning Balance ($60,990.00)
Net Change ($7,975.00)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40100 - Late Fees Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,351.50)
Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40151 - Laundry Income Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($1,397.36)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,397.36)
Beginning Balance ($1,397.36)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40153 - Parking Permits Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($875.00)
 9/1/2021 AR September 2021 - Parking Rental Operating   $125.00 ($1,000.00)
Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($1,000.00)
Beginning Balance ($875.00)
Net Change ($125.00)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40190 - Misc Fees Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($186.00)
 9/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2039, Invoice #: , 09/21 Supplies,

09/21 Website Operating $18.05   ($167.95)
 9/30/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating $54.00   ($113.95)
 9/30/2021 Bank Statement Fees Reserve $3.00   ($110.95)
Account Total $75.05 $0.00 ($110.95)
Beginning Balance ($186.00)
Net Change $75.05
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40300 - Operating Interest Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($23.74)
 9/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Reserve   $2.28 ($26.02)
 9/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $0.47 ($26.49)
Account Total $0.00 $2.75 ($26.49)
Beginning Balance ($23.74)
Net Change ($2.75)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50001 - Repair & Maintenance Account Type: Expense
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 Posting
Date Source  Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $46,304.16
 9/17/2021 AP Payment: GUS CURIEL, Check #: 2040, Invoice #: , J7356 Remove

Trash Operating $40.00   $46,344.16

Account Total $40.00 $0.00 $46,344.16
Beginning Balance $46,304.16
Net Change $40.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50090 - R&M Supplies Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $65.25
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $65.25
Beginning Balance $65.25
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50300 - Janitorial Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $2,119.96
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Vic N Ivans Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2050, Invoice #:

, 09/21 Janitorial SVC Operating $300.00   $2,419.96

Account Total $300.00 $0.00 $2,419.96
Beginning Balance $2,119.96
Net Change $300.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50400 - Pest Control Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $228.00
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Kennedy Pest Control, Check #: 2049, Invoice #: , 09/21

Pest SVC Operating $40.00   $268.00

Account Total $40.00 $0.00 $268.00
Beginning Balance $228.00
Net Change $40.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 51000 - Landscape Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,083.92
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Christian Landscape, Check #: 2043, Invoice #: 8813, 09/21

SVC Operating $350.00   $4,433.92

 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Christian Landscape, Check #: 2044, Invoice #: 8817,
J7339 Sprinklers Repairs Operating $81.86   $4,515.78

Account Total $431.86 $0.00 $4,515.78
Beginning Balance $4,083.92
Net Change $431.86
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 51090 - Landscape Extras Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $66.04
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $66.04
Beginning Balance $66.04
Net Change $0.00
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Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59200 - Telephone Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,718.43
 9/13/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 09/21 SVC Operating $39.78   $3,758.21
 9/15/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 09/21 SVC Operating $235.24   $3,993.45
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: System Specialist , Check #: 2047, Invoice #: 44423,

Intercom U102 & U206 Operating $200.00   $4,193.45
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2048, Invoice #: , 09/21 SVC Operating $224.03   $4,417.48
Account Total $699.05 $0.00 $4,417.48
Beginning Balance $3,718.43
Net Change $699.05
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59300 - Trash Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $2,673.12
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2045, Invoice #: 0529-

003346013, 09/21 Trash SVC Operating $377.22   $3,050.34

Account Total $377.22 $0.00 $3,050.34
Beginning Balance $2,673.12
Net Change $377.22
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59400 - Water & Sewer Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $7,934.25
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, Check #: 2042, Invoice #: ,

07/21 - 09/21 SVC Operating$1,734.43   $9,668.68

Account Total $1,734.43 $0.00 $9,668.68
Beginning Balance $7,934.25
Net Change $1,734.43
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 2 Fire Systems & Protection
Account: 60000 - Fire Maintenance Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $1,097.82
 9/22/2021 AP Payment: ADT Commercial, Check #: 2046, Invoice #: , 09/21 Fire

Inspection Operating $193.60   $1,291.42

Account Total $193.60 $0.00 $1,291.42
Beginning Balance $1,097.82
Net Change $193.60
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 2 Fire Systems & Protection
Account: 60100 - Camera Monitoring Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $535.50
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $535.50
Beginning Balance $535.50
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 3 Mechanical
Account: 70100 - Elevator Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance
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Beginning Balance $1,951.92
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,951.92
Beginning Balance $1,951.92
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90100 - Legal & Professional Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $137.50
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $137.50
Beginning Balance $137.50
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90200 - Management Fees Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,800.00
 9/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2039, Invoice #: , 09/21 Mgmt Fee Operating $600.00   $5,400.00
Account Total $600.00 $0.00 $5,400.00
Beginning Balance $4,800.00
Net Change $600.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90400 - Insurance Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,517.50
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $3,517.50
Beginning Balance $3,517.50
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90900 - Office Supplies Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $260.10
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $260.10
Beginning Balance $260.10
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90901 - Printing & Copies Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $56.85
 9/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2039, Invoice #: , 08/21 Printing Operating $13.54   $70.39
Account Total $13.54 $0.00 $70.39
Beginning Balance $56.85
Net Change $13.54
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90903 - Postage Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $84.43
 9/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2039, Invoice #: , 08/21 Postage Operating $43.33   $127.76
Account Total $43.33 $0.00 $127.76
Beginning Balance $84.43
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Net Change $43.33
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90909 - Misc Supplies Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $23.05
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $23.05
Beginning Balance $23.05
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $258.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $258.00
Beginning Balance $258.00
Net Change $0.00
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